
 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS THANE 

Date Sheet 

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 2024-25 (CLASS XII) 

Science Stream  

S. No Date Day 
Subject 

Code 
Subject Time 

1 21.02.2025 Friday 042 Physics 10:30AM TO 1:30PM 

2 27.02.2025 Thursday 043 Chemistry 10:30AM TO 1:30PM 

3 08.03.2025 Saturday 041 Mathematics 10:30AM TO 1:30PM 

4 11.03.2025 Tuesday 301 English Core 10:30AM TO 1:30PM 

5 15.03.2025 Saturday 302 Hindi Core 10:30AM TO 1:30PM 

6 25.03.2025 Tuesday 044 Biology 10:30AM TO 1:30PM 

7 29.03.2025 Saturday 083 Computer Science 10:30AM TO 1:30PM 

 

 

  



 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS THANE 

Date Sheet 

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 2024-25 (CLASS XII) 

 Commerce Stream  

S. No Date Day 
Subject 

Code 
Subject Time 

1 22.02.2025 Saturday 054 Business Studies 10:30AM TO 1:30PM 

2 08.03.2025 Saturday 041 Mathematics 10:30AM TO 1:30PM 

3 11.03.2025 Tuesday 301 English Core 10:30AM TO 1:30PM 

4 15.03.2025 Saturday 302 Hindi Core 10:30AM TO 1:30PM 

5 19.03.2025 Wednesday 030 Economics 10:30AM TO 1:30PM 

6 26.03.2025 Wednesday 055 Accountancy 10:30AM TO 1:30PM 

7 29.03.2025 Saturday 065 Informatics Prac. 10:30AM TO 1:30PM 

 

 



 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS THANE 

Date Sheet 

SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION 2024-25 (CLASS X) 

S. No Date Day 
Subject 

Code 
Subject Time 

1 15.02.2025 Saturday 184 English (lang. and Lit) 10:30AM TO 1:30PM 

2 20.02.2025 Thursday 086 Science 10:30AM TO 1:30PM 

3 22.02.2025 Saturday 122 Sanskrit 10:30AM TO 1:30PM 

4 25.02.2025 Tuesday 087 Social Science 10:30AM TO 1:30PM 

5 28.02.2025 Friday 002 Hindi Course – A 10:30AM TO 1:30PM 

6 10.03.2025 Monday 
041 
241 

Mathematics (Standard) 
Mathematics (Basics) 

10:30AM TO 1:30PM 

7 18.03.2025 Tuesday 417 Artificial Intelligence 10:30AM TO 12:30PM 

 

 

 



 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS THANE 
Date Sheet 

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 2024-25 (CLASS XII) &  
SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION 2024-25 (CLASS X) 

 
S. No Date Day XII – Science XII – Commerce X 

1 15.02.2025 Sat ____________ ____________ 184 – English (Lang.&lit) 

2 20.02.2025 Thurs ____________ ____________ 086- Science 

3 21.02.2025 Fri 042 – Physics   

4 22.02.2025 Sat ____________ 054- Business Studies 122 - Sanskrit 

5 25.02.2025 Tue ____________ ____________ 087 – Social Science 

6 27.02.2025 Thurs 043- Chemistry   

7 28.02.2025 Fri ____________ ____________ 002 – Hindi Course - A 

8 08.03.2025 Sat 041- Mathematics 041- Mathematics  

9 10.03.2025  ____________ ____________ 
041- Mathematics (Standard) 

241 Mathematics (Basics) 

10 11.03.2025 Tue 301 – English Core 301 – English Core  

11 15.03.2025 Sat 302 – Hindi Core 302 – Hindi Core  

12 18.03.2025 Tue ____________ ____________ 417 – Artificial Intelligence 

13 19.03.2025 Wed ____________ 030 - Economics ____________ 

14 25.03.2025 Tue 044- Biology ____________ ____________ 

15 26.03.2025 Wed ____________ 055 - Accountancy ____________ 

16 29.03.2025 Sat 083 - Computer Science 065 - Informatics Prac. ____________ 

 


